
GRAND-LEEZ GRAND-LEEZ                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON BRESNY          01-05-21  278 Vieux            Amateurs:16 LACHER:11.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 20  5  129261 BE 103191719 12.58029 1254.3725    1 
   2 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 30  1  127301 BE 209583017 12.56589 1248.2734    2 
   3 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 13  1  136009 BE 110408516 13.05109 1234.4068    3 
   4 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 20  4       2 BE 103018919 12.59449 1234.0149    4 
   5 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   5  2  137758 BE 105737119 13.07100 1228.1545    5 
   6 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 15  122657 BE 105150419 12.54528 1228.0437    6 
   7 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 97       2 BE 117267418 12.54598 1226.6109    7 
   8 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  6  1  119747 BE 115352615 12.52449 1225.0541    8 
   9 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN BAPTIST AISCHE   6  4  136230 BE 103165619 13.06280 1222.1591    9 
  10 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     3  2  119838 BE 116484018 12.53330 1216.0122   10 
  11 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131123       3 BE 103040710 12.56158 1211.2677   11 
  12 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 20 10       3 BE 103191619 13.01449 1210.8948   12 
  13 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 19       4 BE 103036419 12.56188 1210.6699   13 
  14 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 78       5 BE 105188619 12.56278 1208.8801   14 
  15 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131110       6 BE 103035919 12.56508 1204.3300   15 
  16 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 41       7 BE 115503319 12.57018 1202.1660   16 
  17 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131  9       8 BE 103044819 12.57048 1201.5772   17 
  17 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 89       9 BE 111722518 12.57048 1201.5772   17 
  19 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     3  1       2 BE 116483718 12.54460 1201.1828   19 
  20 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 98      10 BE 116907918 12.57078 1200.9889   20 
  20 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131129      11 BE 111720618 12.57078 1200.9889   20 
  22 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 22      12 BE 116572318 12.57098 1200.5971   22 
  23 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 96      13 BE 103175019 12.57238 1197.8613   23 
  24 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 20  3       4 BE 115727818 13.02549 1197.8038   24 
  25 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  5  2  120093 00 103160419 12.55220 1196.5427   25 
  26 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131120      14 BE 103045619 12.57308 1196.4980   26 
  27 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 99      15 BE 115510419 12.57338 1195.9147   27 
  28 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     3  3       3 BE 116482018 12.55130 1195.7891   28 
  29 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131122      16 BE 103039019 12.57348 1195.7204   29 
  30 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 30      17 BE 103044519 12.57368 1195.3320   30 
  31 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131  8      18 BE 111712318 12.57498 1192.8134   31 
  32 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  6  5       2 BE 103005419 12.55289 1191.7298   32 
  33 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 30  5       2 BE 421046217 13.01519 1191.2319   33 
  34 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 13  2       2 BE 108252418 13.09109 1191.1632   34 
  35 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131116      19 BE 114928217 12.57588 1191.0759   35 
  36 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 13 11       3 BE 105563519 13.09149 1190.4681   36 
  37 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  5  1       2 BE 114910617 12.55580 1189.4322   37 
  38 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 14      20 BE 105151819 12.58138 1188.1914   38 
  39 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  5  4       3 BE 114364217 12.56050 1188.0594   39 
  40 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 17      21 BE 115145519 12.58318 1184.7484   40 
  41 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 58      22 BE 117264518 12.58348 1184.1765   41 
  42 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 20  9       5 BE 103193719 13.04249 1181.3828   42 
  43 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 20 11       6 BE 103192119 13.04349 1179.5860   43 
  44 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 66      23 00 115546619 12.59058 1178.2990   44 
  45 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 30 28       3 BE 111701018 13.03049 1177.8223   45 
  46 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  6  4       3 BE 103008519 12.56409 1177.6656   46 
  47 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 62      24 BE 115074816 12.59098 1177.5449   47 
  48 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 53      25 BE 111722218 12.59118 1177.1682   48 
  49 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131103      26 BE 117956217 12.59138 1176.7917   49 
  49 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131121      27 BE 103038019 12.59138 1176.7917   49 
  51 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 94      28 BE 103171719 12.59218 1175.2883   51 
  52 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 10      29 BE 111710918 12.59248 1174.7255   52 
  53 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131107      30 BE 103170319 12.59268 1174.3505   53 
  54 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   5  3       2 BE 109031818 13.12190 1174.2407   54 
  55 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   5  4       3 BE 105725119 13.12260 1173.0741   55 
  56 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 24      31 BE 111714418 12.59348 1172.8533   56 
  57 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131  7      32 BE 103040919 12.59388 1172.1061   57 
  58 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN BAPTIST AISCHE   6  3       2 BE 103166019 13.11160 1171.7030   58 
  59 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 13  8       4 BE 108252918 13.11189 1169.3161   59 
  60 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 43      33 BE 115511519 13.00048 1167.2726   60 
  61 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 25      34 BE 103049619 13.00278 1163.0298   61 
  62 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131  2      35 BE 116569418 13.00298 1162.6623   62 
  63 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131124      36 BE 105150319 13.00488 1159.1828   63 
  64 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 20 13       7 BE 103192919 13.06319 1158.9623   64 
  65 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN BAPTIST AISCHE   6  6       3 BE 103165819 13.12410 1157.5981   65 
  66 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 33      37 BE 111724418 13.01138 1154.6362   66 
  67 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 46      38 BE 117265018 13.01188 1153.7311   67 
  67 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 56      39 BE 105189419 13.01188 1153.7311   67 
  69 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131  6      40 BE 114939617 13.01198 1153.5503   69 
  70 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 68      41 BE 114936317 13.01218 1153.1888   70 
  71 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 30 24       4 BE 103066119 13.05239 1153.1062   71 
  72 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 13      42 BE 103037919 13.01338 1151.0244   72 
  73 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131101      43 BE 115069716 13.01348 1150.8444   73 



  74 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131108      44 BE 103038719 13.01358 1150.6645   74 
  75 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 92      45 BE 115512319 13.01368 1150.4846   75 
  76 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 20 12       8 BE 115728718 13.07259 1149.6850   76 
  77 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 20 16       9 BE 103015419 13.07309 1148.8335   77 
  78 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 20  1      10 BE 115728218 13.07339 1148.3232   78 
  79 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  5  3       4 BE 103160719 12.59380 1147.7509   79 
  80 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 30 10       5 BE 111707818 13.06089 1145.3253   80 
  81 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 30  8       6 BE 421055017 13.06149 1144.2958   81 
  82 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 35      46 BE 116906118 13.02148 1143.6906   82 
  83 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  6  6       4 BE 103010019 12.59489 1142.4605   83 
  84 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 27      47 BE 111721118 13.02338 1140.3235   84 
  85 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 88      48 BE 115066516 13.02358 1139.9703   85 
  86 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131119      49 BE 103037019 13.02448 1138.3832   86 
  87 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU   9  8  134797 BE 103200019 13.13260 1138.1677   87 
  88 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 20  8      11 BE 103191519 13.08349 1138.0446   88 
  89 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 76      50 BE 111711718 13.02468 1138.0312   89 
  90 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131106      51 BE 103035319 13.02508 1137.3277   90 
  91 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 30 14       7 BE 103065519 13.07139 1134.2699   91 
  92 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   6  1  137598 BE 103175719 13.16347 1131.7642   92 
  93 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL   5  3  126580 BE 110832215 13.07039 1129.5230   93 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GRAND-LEEZ GRAND-LEEZ                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON BRESNY          01-05-21  178 Yearlings        Amateurs:15 LACHER:11.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 13  2  140648 BE 113151020 13.07180 1252.4310    1 
   2 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 13  3       2 BE 113214920 13.07240 1251.3167    2 
   3 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 13  1       3 BE 113157820 13.07430 1247.8013    3 
   4 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  9  3  119747 BE 114704220 12.50589 1247.6028    4 
   5 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  64  1  137758 BE 112882320 13.05330 1246.1149    5 
   6 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 13 13       4 BE 113151720 13.08560 1234.4763    6 
   7 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 13  9       5 BE 113159720 13.09050 1232.8532    7 
   8 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  1  119838 BE 100010420 12.52300 1229.1077    8 
   9 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  6  6  136009 BE 113105220 13.05409 1228.8304    9 
  10 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  3       2 BE 100009220 12.53020 1222.4209   10 
  11 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  9  1       2 BE 100078120 12.53049 1220.8908   11 
  12 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN BAPTIST AISCHE   4  4  136230 BE 101577620 13.06390 1220.1523   12 
  13 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  5       3 BE 100014220 12.53230 1218.0722   13 
  14 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  4       4 BE 100000620 12.53290 1216.8353   14 
  15 243009-24 LESIRE OLIVIER        TEMPLOU  3  2  120910 BE 100097120 12.55428 1200.5362   15 
  16 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  64 45       2 BE 112888020 13.10090 1196.3352   16 
  17 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  6       5 BE 100011120 12.55170 1194.9942   17 
  18 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 11  1  127301 BE 100095520 13.01319 1194.9592   18 
  19 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  9  7       3 BE 100076420 12.55429 1188.9689   19 
  20 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M 12  5  120093 BE 100087620 12.56010 1188.8434   20 
  21 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  64 10       3 BE 112885320 13.11010 1187.3984   21 
  22 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  64 35       4 BE 112896620 13.12170 1174.5744   22 
  23 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 13 11       6 BE 113146120 13.14460 1174.3501   23 
  24 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  64  6       5 BE 112887120 13.12240 1173.4072   24 
  25 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  9  4       4 BE 114704820 12.57249 1169.2330   25 
  26 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  64 30       6 BE 112899320 13.12500 1169.0919   26 
  27 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 13 10       7 BE 112885920 13.15210 1168.6581   27 
  28 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M 12  1       2 BE 100089320 12.58110 1163.8798   28 
  29 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 18  6  131739 BE 101560820 13.08360 1159.6743   29 
  30 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN BAPTIST AISCHE   4  3       2 BE 100153720 13.12410 1157.5981   30 
  31 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  64 48       7 BE 112893320 13.14080 1156.3346   31 
  32 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 13  5       8 BE 112737920 13.16480 1154.7455   32 
  33 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  9  2       5 BE 100077020 12.58469 1153.8358   33 
  34 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  64 47       8 BE 112892420 13.14290 1152.9474   34 
  35 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M 12  3       3 BE 100089820 12.59170 1151.6030   35 
  36 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M 12  4       4 BE 100088620 12.59320 1148.8489   36 
  37 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 11  4       2 BE 100131920 13.06279 1142.0715   37 
  38 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  64  2       9 BE 112898320 13.15590 1138.6527   38 
  39 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  64 43      10 BE 112892620 13.16190 1135.5241   39 
  40 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  9  6       6 BE 100079520 13.00359 1133.9857   40 
  41 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 18  4       2 BE 101564920 13.11140 1133.4012   41 
  42 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 18 17       3 BE 101562820 13.11150 1133.2387   42 
  43 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M 12  6       5 BE 100088220 13.01090 1131.3519   43 
  44 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  64 12      11 BE 112888220 13.16540 1130.0902   44 
  45 310501-04 HAHN-STRAUVEN         TONGRIN  3  1  121564 BE 100066320 13.02350 1129.9520   45 
  46 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  64 29      12 BE 112894520 13.16560 1129.7813   46 
  47 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  64 44      13 BE 112888520 13.17030 1128.7014   47 
  48 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 11  6       3 BE 100130120 13.08089 1125.0806   48 
  49 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 11  9       4 BE 100133720 13.08179 1123.5911   49 
  50 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  8       6 BE 100012020 13.01430 1122.9549   50 
  51 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  64 23      14 BE 112884720 13.18020 1119.6803   51 



  52 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  64 49      15 BE 112893120 13.18140 1117.8631   52 
  53 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  64 37      16 BE 112899520 13.18260 1116.0518   53 
  54 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  64 46      17 BE 112889120 13.18320 1115.1484   54 
  55 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  7       7 BE 100009820 13.02480 1111.6698   55 
  56 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  64 32      18 BE 112898520 13.19330 1106.0458   56 
  57 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 11  2       5 BE 100094620 13.10059 1106.0195   57 
  58 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  64 31      19 BE 112895420 13.19340 1105.8978   58 
  59 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  2       8 BE 100010920 13.03310 1104.3281   59 
  60 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  6  2       2 BE 113105820 13.18139 1103.6855   60 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GRAND-LEEZ GRAND-LEEZ                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON BRESNY          01-05-21  456 VIEUX-YEARLING   Amateurs:18 LACHER:11.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 20  5  129261 BE 103191719 12.58029 1254.3725    1 
   2 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 13  2  140648 BE 113151020 13.07180 1252.4310    2 
   3 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 13  3       2 BE 113214920 13.07240 1251.3167    3 
   4 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 41  1  127301 BE 209583017 12.56589 1248.2734    4 
   5 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 13  1       3 BE 113157820 13.07430 1247.8013    5 
   6 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M 15  9  119747 BE 114704220 12.50589 1247.6028    6 
   7 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  69  1  137758 BE 112882320 13.05330 1246.1149    7 
   8 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 13 13       4 BE 113151720 13.08560 1234.4763    8 
   9 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 19  1  136009 BE 110408516 13.05109 1234.4068    9 
  10 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 20  4       2 BE 103018919 12.59449 1234.0149   10 
  11 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 13  9       5 BE 113159720 13.09050 1232.8532   11 
  12 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  4  119838 BE 100010420 12.52300 1229.1077   12 
  13 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 19 19       2 BE 113105220 13.05409 1228.8304   13 
  14 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  69  3       2 BE 105737119 13.07100 1228.1545   14 
  15 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 15  122657 BE 105150419 12.54528 1228.0437   15 
  16 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 97       2 BE 117267418 12.54598 1226.6109   16 
  17 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M 15  1       2 BE 115352615 12.52449 1225.0541   17 
  18 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  6       2 BE 100009220 12.53020 1222.4209   18 
  19 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN BAPTIST AISCHE  10  4  136230 BE 103165619 13.06280 1222.1591   19 
  20 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M 15  7       3 BE 100078120 12.53049 1220.8908   20 
  21 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN BAPTIST AISCHE  10 10       2 BE 101577620 13.06390 1220.1523   21 
  22 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  8       3 BE 100014220 12.53230 1218.0722   22 
  23 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  7       4 BE 100000620 12.53290 1216.8353   23 
  24 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  2       5 BE 116484018 12.53330 1216.0122   24 
  25 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131123       3 BE 103040710 12.56158 1211.2677   25 
  26 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 20 10       3 BE 103191619 13.01449 1210.8948   26 
  27 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 19       4 BE 103036419 12.56188 1210.6699   27 
  28 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 78       5 BE 105188619 12.56278 1208.8801   28 
  29 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131110       6 BE 103035919 12.56508 1204.3300   29 
  30 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 41       7 BE 115503319 12.57018 1202.1660   30 
  31 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131  9       8 BE 103044819 12.57048 1201.5772   31 
  31 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 89       9 BE 111722518 12.57048 1201.5772   31 
  33 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  1       6 BE 116483718 12.54460 1201.1828   33 
  34 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 98      10 BE 116907918 12.57078 1200.9889   34 
  34 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131129      11 BE 111720618 12.57078 1200.9889   34 
  36 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 22      12 BE 116572318 12.57098 1200.5971   36 
  37 243009-24 LESIRE OLIVIER        TEMPLOU  6  5  120910 BE 100097120 12.55428 1200.5362   37 
  38 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 96      13 BE 103175019 12.57238 1197.8613   38 
  39 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 20  3       4 BE 115727818 13.02549 1197.8038   39 
  40 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M 17  3  120093 00 103160419 12.55220 1196.5427   40 
  41 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131120      14 BE 103045619 12.57308 1196.4980   41 
  42 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  69 50       3 BE 112888020 13.10090 1196.3352   42 
  43 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 99      15 BE 115510419 12.57338 1195.9147   43 
  44 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  3       7 BE 116482018 12.55130 1195.7891   44 
  45 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131122      16 BE 103039019 12.57348 1195.7204   45 
  46 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 30      17 BE 103044519 12.57368 1195.3320   46 
  47 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  9       8 BE 100011120 12.55170 1194.9942   47 
  48 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 41  2       2 BE 100095520 13.01319 1194.9592   48 
  49 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131  8      18 BE 111712318 12.57498 1192.8134   49 
  50 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M 15  5       4 BE 103005419 12.55289 1191.7298   50 
  51 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 41  6       3 BE 421046217 13.01519 1191.2319   51 
  52 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 19  2       3 BE 108252418 13.09109 1191.1632   52 
  53 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131116      19 BE 114928217 12.57588 1191.0759   53 
  54 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 19 11       4 BE 105563519 13.09149 1190.4681   54 
  55 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M 17  1       2 BE 114910617 12.55580 1189.4322   55 
  56 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M 15 13       5 BE 100076420 12.55429 1188.9689   56 
  57 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M 17  8       3 BE 100087620 12.56010 1188.8434   57 
  58 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 14      20 BE 105151819 12.58138 1188.1914   58 
  59 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M 17 13       4 BE 114364217 12.56050 1188.0594   59 
  60 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  69 15       4 BE 112885320 13.11010 1187.3984   60 
  61 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 17      21 BE 115145519 12.58318 1184.7484   61 
  62 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 58      22 BE 117264518 12.58348 1184.1765   62 



  63 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 20  9       5 BE 103193719 13.04249 1181.3828   63 
  64 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 20 11       6 BE 103192119 13.04349 1179.5860   64 
  65 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 66      23 00 115546619 12.59058 1178.2990   65 
  66 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 41 39       4 BE 111701018 13.03049 1177.8223   66 
  67 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M 15  4       6 BE 103008519 12.56409 1177.6656   67 
  68 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 62      24 BE 115074816 12.59098 1177.5449   68 
  69 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 53      25 BE 111722218 12.59118 1177.1682   69 
  70 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131103      26 BE 117956217 12.59138 1176.7917   70 
  70 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131121      27 BE 103038019 12.59138 1176.7917   70 
  72 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 94      28 BE 103171719 12.59218 1175.2883   72 
  73 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 10      29 BE 111710918 12.59248 1174.7255   73 
  74 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  69 40       5 BE 112896620 13.12170 1174.5744   74 
  75 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131107      30 BE 103170319 12.59268 1174.3505   75 
  76 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 13 11       6 BE 113146120 13.14460 1174.3501   76 
  77 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  69  4       6 BE 109031818 13.12190 1174.2407   77 
  78 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  69 11       7 BE 112887120 13.12240 1173.4072   78 
  79 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  69  5       8 BE 105725119 13.12260 1173.0741   79 
  80 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 24      31 BE 111714418 12.59348 1172.8533   80 
  81 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131  7      32 BE 103040919 12.59388 1172.1061   81 
  82 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN BAPTIST AISCHE  10  3       3 BE 103166019 13.11160 1171.7030   82 
  83 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 19  8       5 BE 108252918 13.11189 1169.3161   83 
  84 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M 15 10       7 BE 114704820 12.57249 1169.2330   84 
  85 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  69 35       9 BE 112899320 13.12500 1169.0919   85 
  86 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 13 10       7 BE 112885920 13.15210 1168.6581   86 
  87 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 43      33 BE 115511519 13.00048 1167.2726   87 
  88 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M 17  2       5 BE 100089320 12.58110 1163.8798   88 
  89 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 25      34 BE 103049619 13.00278 1163.0298   89 
  90 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131  2      35 BE 116569418 13.00298 1162.6623   90 
  91 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 18  6  131739 BE 101560820 13.08360 1159.6743   91 
  92 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131124      36 BE 105150319 13.00488 1159.1828   92 
  93 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 20 13       7 BE 103192919 13.06319 1158.9623   93 
  94 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN BAPTIST AISCHE  10  6       4 BE 103165819 13.12410 1157.5981   94 
  94 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN BAPTIST AISCHE  10  9       5 BE 100153720 13.12410 1157.5981   94 
  96 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  69 53      10 BE 112893320 13.14080 1156.3346   96 
  97 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 13  5       8 BE 112737920 13.16480 1154.7455   97 
  98 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 33      37 BE 111724418 13.01138 1154.6362   98 
  99 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M 15  8       8 BE 100077020 12.58469 1153.8358   99 
 100 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 46      38 BE 117265018 13.01188 1153.7311  100 
 100 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 56      39 BE 105189419 13.01188 1153.7311  100 
 102 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131  6      40 BE 114939617 13.01198 1153.5503  102 
 103 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 68      41 BE 114936317 13.01218 1153.1888  103 
 104 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 41 34       5 BE 103066119 13.05239 1153.1062  104 
 105 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  69 52      11 BE 112892420 13.14290 1152.9474  105 
 106 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M 17  5       6 BE 100089820 12.59170 1151.6030  106 
 107 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 13      42 BE 103037919 13.01338 1151.0244  107 
 108 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131101      43 BE 115069716 13.01348 1150.8444  108 
 109 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131108      44 BE 103038719 13.01358 1150.6645  109 
 110 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 92      45 BE 115512319 13.01368 1150.4846  110 
 111 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 20 12       8 BE 115728718 13.07259 1149.6850  111 
 112 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M 17  6       7 BE 100088620 12.59320 1148.8489  112 
 113 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 20 16       9 BE 103015419 13.07309 1148.8335  113 
 114 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 20  1      10 BE 115728218 13.07339 1148.3232  114 
 115 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M 17  7       8 BE 103160719 12.59380 1147.7509  115 
 116 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 41 15       6 BE 111707818 13.06089 1145.3253  116 
 117 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 41 13       7 BE 421055017 13.06149 1144.2958  117 
 118 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 35      46 BE 116906118 13.02148 1143.6906  118 
 119 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M 15  6       9 BE 103010019 12.59489 1142.4605  119 
 120 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 41 10       8 BE 100131920 13.06279 1142.0715  120 
 121 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 27      47 BE 111721118 13.02338 1140.3235  121 
 122 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 88      48 BE 115066516 13.02358 1139.9703  122 
 123 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  69  7      12 BE 112898320 13.15590 1138.6527  123 
 124 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131119      49 BE 103037019 13.02448 1138.3832  124 
 125 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  23 13  134797 BE 103200019 13.13260 1138.1677  125 
 126 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 20  8      11 BE 103191519 13.08349 1138.0446  126 
 127 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 76      50 BE 111711718 13.02468 1138.0312  127 
 128 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131106      51 BE 103035319 13.02508 1137.3277  128 
 129 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  69 48      13 BE 112892620 13.16190 1135.5241  129 
 130 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 41 24       9 BE 103065519 13.07139 1134.2699  130 
 131 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M 15 12      10 BE 100079520 13.00359 1133.9857  131 
 132 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 18  4       2 BE 101564920 13.11140 1133.4012  132 
 133 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 18 17       3 BE 101562820 13.11150 1133.2387  133 
 134 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ  14  1  137598 BE 103175719 13.16347 1131.7642  134 
 135 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M 17  9       9 BE 100088220 13.01090 1131.3519  135 
 136 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  69 17      14 BE 112888220 13.16540 1130.0902  136 
 137 310501-04 HAHN-STRAUVEN         TONGRIN  5  3  121564 BE 100066320 13.02350 1129.9520  137 
 138 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  69 34      15 BE 112894520 13.16560 1129.7813  138 
 139 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL   5  3  126580 BE 110832215 13.07039 1129.5230  139 
 140 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  69 49      16 BE 112888520 13.17030 1128.7014  140 
 141 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 41 26      10 BE 111708718 13.07499 1128.2382  141 
 142 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 60      52 BE 116559818 13.03488 1127.2240  142 



 143 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 47      53 00 115530819 13.04008 1125.1559  143 
 144 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 41 17      11 BE 100130120 13.08089 1125.0806  144 
 145 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 41 20      12 BE 100133720 13.08179 1123.5911  145 
 146 243009-24 LESIRE OLIVIER        TEMPLOU  6  2       2 BE 115365319 13.02378 1123.3857  146 
 147 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ  14  3       2 BE 111618818 13.17317 1122.9892  147 
 148 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12 11       9 BE 100012020 13.01430 1122.9549  148 
 149 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 72      54 BE 103046319 13.04138 1122.9241  149 
 150 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 20      55 BE 114927717 13.04148 1122.7528  150 
 151 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 67      56 BE 114939517 13.04158 1122.5815  151 
 151 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU131 70      57 BE 111719818 13.04158 1122.5815  151 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


